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Women / 8 / Younger
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ansley Ramsey218
Dynamo

9.425 9.525 9.7509.350 38.050
1T 8 7T 1 1T

1T

Kaelin Main249
WOGA Gymnastics

9.200 9.725 9.6759.450 38.050
8T 1T 2 2 1T

1T

Abbi Walker219
Dynamo

9.300 9.575 9.6509.350 37.875
4 6T 7T 3 3 

3 

Brooklyn Woodruff221
Hopes & Dreams

9.150 9.650 9.4509.325 37.575
11 4 10 6T 4 

4 

Sydney Wenzel214
Aerials

9.225 9.600 9.3009.425 37.550
7 5 3T 11T 5 

5 

Eryn Chou244
Tcg

9.200 9.675 9.2259.400 37.500
8T 3 5T 14T 6 

6 

Amber Robison208
Adrenaline

9.350 9.500 9.4009.225 37.475
3 9 11T 9T 7 

7 

Aria Roberts241
TIGAR

9.125 9.575 9.4509.175 37.325
12 6T 13 6T 8 

8 

Ariel Gonzales223
Icg

9.425 9.325 9.6008.900 37.250
1T 10 16 4 9 

9 

Juliette Rider210
Alamo Heights

9.175 9.300 9.1259.350 36.950
10 11 7T 16 10 

10 

Kenyon Saenz225
J&R Gymnastics

8.050 9.725 9.4009.400 36.575
17 1T 5T 9T 11 

11 

Ava Andrews245
Texas Dreams

9.250 8.900 8.8259.425 36.400
5T 13 3T 17 12 

12 

Addison Hewitt203
5280

9.250 8.775 9.2509.100 36.375
5T 15 15 13 13 

13 

Brynn Goble215
CGI

9.100 8.675 9.2259.225 36.225
13 16 11T 14T 14 

14 

Isabella Patterson211
BGC

8.575 8.800 9.3009.475 36.150
15 14 1 11T 15 

15 

Kate Bryant206
Active

8.975 8.400 9.5509.125 36.050
14 17 14 5 16 

16 

Karissa Luby204
5280

8.150 9.225 9.4508.375 35.200
16 12 17 6T 17 

17 
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